DL TTER DAYS

SERVED WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY 10AM - 3PM

AVOCADO TOAST

(V) SMASHED AVOCADO, CHILLI JAM, FETA, £7.50
TOMATOES ON SOURDOUGH TOAST

BRUNCH FLATBREAD

SCRAMBLED EGGS, BACON LARDONS, £9.50
CHORIZO, CHEESE

FETTUCCINE CREPE

(V) CREPE WITH BERRIES WITH A CHOICE OF
PEANUT, NUTELLA OR BISCOFF DRIZZLE

SMOKED SALMON

SMOKED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE ON A
BAGEL OR SOURDOUGH TOAST

EGGS BENEDICT SMOOTHIE BOWL

(VGO) POACHED EGG, BACON, HOLLANDAISE ~ £8.50 (V) HIGH PROTEIN YOGHURT, FRESH FRUIT

SAUCE ON AN ENGLISH MUFFIN DONE YOUR WAY.

EGG ON SOURDOUGH STACKED PANCAKES

(V) YOUR CHOICE OF POACHED, BOILED, £6.50 (V) PANCAKES, BERRIES WITH A CHOICE OF

SCAMBLED OR LOW FAT SCRAMBLED EGGS DRIZZLE & PROTEIN YOGHURT

FRENCH TOAST THE BD FLATBREAD

(V) BERRIES, VANILLA ICECREAM WITH A £7.50 (V) SMASHED AVOCADO, POACHED EGG,

CHOICE OF DRIZZLE HALLOUMI, TOMATO, RED ONION, CHILLI JAM
EXTRAS

BACON LARDONS £1.50 HALLOUMI

CHILLI JAM £0.50 SMASHED AVOCADO

CHORIZO £1.50

POACHED EGG

£7.50

£8.50

£6.50

£7.50

£10.00

£1.50
£1.50
£1.00



BETTER DAYS

D RY N €1l

SERVED WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY 10AM - 3PM

BACON SANDWICH

SOURDOUGH OR FLATBREAD

LOADED SANDWICH

BACON, SAUSAGE AND EGG ON SOURDOUGH
OR FLATBREAD

£6.00

PESTO SOURDOUGH

(V) POACHED EGGS, PARMA HAM, SUNDRIED £8.00
TOMATOES AND PESTO ON SOURDOUGH

SAUSAGE SANDWICH

SOURDOUGH OR FLATBREAD




DL T TER DAYS

SERVED WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY 5PM - 8.30PM

BURRATA WITH PARMA HAM

WITH HOMEMADE PESTO AND CRUSTY BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC FLATBREAD

(V) GARLIC HERBED BUTTER TOPPED WITH A CHEESE BLEND & RED ONION CHUTNEY

GREEK FLATBREAD

(V) FETA CHEESE, TOMATO, RED ONION, OLIVES, TZATZIKI

HALLOUMI FLATBREAD

SERVED WITH HOT HONEY CHORIZO (PERFECT TO SHARE)

ITALIAN FLATBREAD

A RICH TOMATO BASE WITH PEPPERONI, SALAMI & MOZARELLA

JAMAICAN FLATBREAD

A REGGAE BB BASE, CHEESE, TOPPED WITH JERK CHICKEN

MEXICAN FLATBREAD

(VGO) PAN FRIED SMOKEY PEPPERS AND ONION WITH SOUR CREAM & GUACAMOLE

MOROCCAN FLATBREAD

(VGO) MOROCCAN CHICKEN, AUBERGINE, COUSCOUS, MOROCCAN YOGHURT

CHICKEN OR PORK GYROS

HALLOUMI, ONIONS, TOMATOES, TZATZIKI

CHICKEN AND CHORIZO FETTUCCINE

IN A RICH TOMATO AND MASCARPONE SAUCE

TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA FETTUCCINE

(V) WITH A HOMEMADE BASIL PESTO

SWEET POTATO FRIES £4.00 HALLOUMI FRIES
OLIVES & SUNDRIED TOMATOES £4.50 SIDE SALAD

(ADD CHICKEN +£1)

(ADD CHICKEN +£1)

£6.50

£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10.50

£10.00

£9.50

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£9.00

£4.50
£3.00



DL T TER DAYS

BRUNCH | BAR | BISTRQ

SERVED WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY 5PM - 8.30PM

CEASAR SALAD

ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE, CEASAR DRESSING (ADD CHICKEN +£1)  £7.00

GREEK SALAD

(V) TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, OLIVES, RED ONION, FETA (ADD CHICKEN +£1)  £7.50

BAKED INFUSED CAMEMBERT

(V) SERVED WITH CRUSTY BREAD AND RED ONION CHUTNEY (PERFECT TO SHARE)

CHARCUTERIE BOARD

A SELECTION OF CURED MEAT, CHEESE, RED ONION CHUTNEY (PERFECT TO SHARE)

FOCACCIA BREAD

(V) WITH HOMEMADE PESTO DIPS




DETTER DAYS

BRUNCH | BAR | BISTRQ

12pm - 3pm (Weds-Sunday)

POKE BOWL

Drinks




BETTER DAYS

BRUNCH | BAR | BI

12pm - 3pm (Weds-Sunday)
Sourdough Artisan Sandwiches

ADD A DRINK
+£1.50

6" Flatbreads

Lunch can be ordered to dine in or take away
Pre-Order via whatsapp 07415430078




